Gunnison/Hinsdale Combined ETSA

10/02/16 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of October 2, 2016

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
01-0101 - Cash-Checking
01-0103 - Cash-Money Market
01-0105 - Cash-Investment

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
01-0115 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
01-0116 - Prepaid Expenses

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
01-2001 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
01-2786 - Restricted Fund Balance

01-2787 - Unrestricted Fund Balance

Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 2, 16

10,007.39
46,882.38

150,000.00

206,889.77

4,372.53

4,372.53

3,583.34

3,583.34
214,845.64

214,845.64

26,544.67

26,544.67

26,544.67

26,544.67

6,500.00
213,738.44
-31,937.47

188,300.97

214,845.64

Page 1



10/02/16
Accrual Basis

Gunnison/Hinsdale Combined ETSA

Income & Expenses Budget vs. Actual

January 1 through October 2, 2016

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

01-3101 -
01-3102 -
01-3103 -
01-3104 -
01-3601 -
01-3701 -

Qwest Communications Surcharge
Nucla-Naturita Tele Co Surcharg
Century Telephone Surcharge
Surcharge-Other

Miscellaneous Revenues

Interest Earned

Total Income

Expense

01-4201 -

01-4203

Office/Operating Supplies

- Fuel/Lubricant Supply
01-4310 -
01-4320 -
01-4321 -
01-4330 -
01-4340 -
01-4350 -
01-4370 -
01-4420 -

Dues/Meetings/Memberships/Tuiti
Telephone Service

Utilities

Professional Services
Repair/Mntnce Service

Other Purchased Services
Travel/Mileage/Meals/Lodging
Rental Services

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan 1-0Oct 2, 16 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
37,684.12 71,301.00 -33,616.88 52.9%
767.05 1,726.00 -958.95 44.4%
4,771.43 8,378.00 -3,606.57 57.0%
84,383.32 131,858.00 -47,474.68 64.0%
0.00 173.00 -173.00 0.0%
761.01 950.00 -188.99 80.1%
128,366.93 214,386.00 -86,019.07 59.9%
458.97 500.00 -41.03 91.8%
1,188.39 1,000.00 188.39 118.8%
84.53 0.00 84.53 100.0%
15,990.63 23,467.00 -7,476.37 68.1%
5,859.17 8,038.00 -2,178.83 72.9%
5,213.72 5,800.00 -586.28 89.9%
14,553.36 10,000.00 4,553.36 145.5%
116,505.63 169,335.00 -52,829.37 68.8%
0.00 500.00 -500.00 0.0%
450.00 900.00 -450.00 50.0%
160,304.40 219,540.00 -59,235.60 73.0%
-31,937.47 -5,154.00 -26,783.47 619.7%
-31,937.47 -5,154.00 -26,783.47 619.7%
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10/02/16
Accrual Basis

Gunnison/Hinsdale Combined ETSA

General Ledger
As of October 2, 2016

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance
01-2786 - Restricted Fund Balance 6,500.00
Total 01-2786 - Restricted Fund Balance 6,500.00
01-2787 - Unrestricted Fund Balance 213,738.44
Total 01-2787 - Unrestricted Fund Balance 213,738.44
01-3101 - Qwest Communications Surcharge 0.00

Invo...  1/31/2016 1691 Qwest Corp 5,412.65 5,412.65

Invo...  2/29/2016 1720 Qwest Corp 5,415.98 10,828.63

Invo...  3/31/2016 1751 Qwest Corp 5,390.02 16,218.65

Invo...  4/30/2016 1762 Qwest Corp 5,357.60 21,576.25

Invo...  5/31/2016 1815 Qwest Corp 5,363.22 26,939.47

Invo... 6/30/2016 1848 Qwest Corp 5,363.99 32,303.46

Invo...  7/31/2016 1879 Qwest Corp 5,380.66 37,684.12

Invo...  8/31/2016 1909 Qwest Corp 37,684.12
Total 01-3101 - Qwest Communications Surcharge 37,684.12 37,684.12
01-3102 - Nucla-Naturita Tele Co Surcharg 0.00

Invo...  3/30/2016 1749 Nucla-Naturita 366.92 366.92

Invo...  6/30/2016 1813 Nucla-Naturita 400.13 767.05
Total 01-3102 - Nucla-Naturita Tele Co Surcharg 767.05 767.05
01-3103 - Century Telephone Surcharge 0.00

Invo...  1/31/2016 1674 CenturyLink - 629.16 629.16

Invo...  2/29/2016 1702 CenturyLink - 611.32 1,240.48

Invo...  3/31/2016 1733 CenturyLink - 611.52 1,852.00

Invo...  4/30/2016 1772 CenturyLink - 628.93 2,480.93

Invo...  5/31/2016 1795 CenturyLink - 678.40 3,159.33

Invo... 6/30/2016 1829 CenturyLink - 765.38 3,924.71

Invo...  7/31/2016 1860 CenturyLink - 846.72 4,771.43

Invo...  8/31/2016 1892 CenturyLink - 4,771.43
Total 01-3103 - Century Telephone Surcharge 4,771.43 4,771.43
01-3104 - Surcharge-Other 0.00

0005 - 8x8 0.00

Invo... 1/31/2016 1671 8x8 103.88 103.88

Invo... 5/31/2016 1792 8x8 130.34 234.22

Invo...  7/31/2016 1857 8x8 234.22

Total 0005 - 8x8 234.22 234.22

0007 - Access Point Inc 0.00

Invo...  1/31/2016 1672 Access Point Inc 4.90 4.90

Invo...  2/29/2016 1700 Access Point Inc 4.90 9.80

Invo...  3/31/2016 1731 Access Point Inc 4.90 14.70

Invo...  4/30/2016 1770 Access Point Inc 490 19.60

Invo... 5/31/2016 1793 Access Point Inc 4.90 24.50

Invo...  6/30/2016 1826 Access Point Inc 4.90 29.40

Invo...  7/31/2016 1858 Access Point Inc 4.90 34.30

Invo...  8/31/2016 1890 Access Point Inc 490 39.20

Total 0007 - Access Paint Inc 39.20 39.20

0009 - AT&T Communications of Mtn Stat 0.00

Invo...  3/31/2016 1769 AT&T Communicati... 19.60 19.60

Invo...  7/31/2016 1827 AT&T Communicati... 23.52 43.12

Total 0009 - AT&T Communications of Mtn Stat 43.12 43.12

0011 - Bandwidth.com Inc 0.00

Invo...  1/31/2016 1673 Bandwidth.com Inc 23.52 23.52

Invo...  2/29/2016 1701 Bandwidth.com Inc 20.58 44.10

Invo...  3/31/2016 1732 Bandwidth.com Inc 23.52 67.62

Invo...  4/30/2016 1771 Bandwidth.com Inc 23.52 91.14

Invo...  5/31/2016 1794 Bandwidth.com Inc 22.54 113.68

Invo...  6/30/2016 1828 Bandwidth.com Inc 20.58 134.26

Invo...  7/31/2016 1859 Bandwidth.com Inc 21.56 155.82

Invo... 8/31/2016 1891 Bandwidth.com Inc 155.82

Total 0011 - Bandwidth.com Inc 155.82 155.82

0014 - Colo Dept Rev-Prepaid Wireless 0.00
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10/02/16

Accrual Basis

Gunnison/Hinsdale Combined ETSA

General Ledger

As of October 2, 2016

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Invo...  1/31/2016 1675 Colo Dept Revenue 391.10 391.10
Invo...  2/29/2016 1703 Colo Dept Revenue 452.00 843.10
Invo...  3/31/2016 1734 Colo Dept Revenue 381.48 1,224.58
Invo...  4/30/2016 1773 Colo Dept Revenue 224.50 1,449.08
Invo...  5/31/2016 1796 Colo Dept Revenue 582.57 2,031.65
Invo...  6/30/2016 1830 Colo Dept Revenue 453.67 2,485.32
Invo...  7/31/2016 1856 Colo Dept Revenue 484.20 2,969.52
Invo...  8/31/2016 1861 Colo Dept Revenue 2,969.52
Total 0014 - Colo Dept Rev-Prepaid Wireless 2,969.52 2,969.52
0015 - Colo RSA No. 3 Limited Partners 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1676 Colo RSA No. 3 Lim... 0.00
Invo...  2/29/2016 1704 Colo RSA No. 3 Lim... 0.00
Invo...  3/31/2016 1735 Colo RSA No. 3 Lim... 0.00
Invo...  4/30/2016 1774 Colo RSA No. 3 Lim... 0.00
Invo...  5/31/2016 1797 Colo RSA No. 3 Lim... 0.00
Invo... 6/30/2016 1831 Colo RSA No. 3 Lim... 0.00
Invo...  7/31/2016 1862 Colo RSA No. 3 Lim... 0.00
Invo...  8/31/2016 1893 Colo RSA No. 3 Lim... 0.00
Total 0015 - Colo RSA No. 3 Limited Partners 0.00 0.00
0016 - CommNet Cellular 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1699 CommNet Cellular 5,502.70 5,502.70
Invo...  2/29/2016 1728 CommNet Cellular 5,523.28 11,025.98
Invo...  3/31/2016 1759 CommNet Cellular 5,547.78 16,573.76
Invo...  4/30/2016 1775 CommNet Cellular 5,583.06 22,156.82
Invo... 5/31/2016 1798 CommNet Cellular 5,615.40 27,772.22
Invo...  6/30/2016 1832 CommNet Cellular 5,726.14 33,498.36
Invo... 7/31/2016 1863 CommNet Cellular 5,741.82 39,240.18
Invo...  8/31/2016 1894 CommNet Cellular 39,240.18
Total 0016 - CommNet Cellular 39,240.18 39,240.18
0025 - Delta County Tele-Comm Inc 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1677 Delta Cnty Tele-Co... 165.62 165.62
Invo...  2/29/2016 1705 Delta Cnty Tele-Co... 165.62 331.24
Invo...  3/31/2016 1736 Delta Cnty Tele-Co... 167.58 498.82
Invo...  4/30/2016 1776 Delta Cnty Tele-Co... 166.60 665.42
Invo... 5/31/2016 1799 Delta Cnty Tele-Co... 168.56 833.98
Invo...  6/30/2016 1833 Delta Cnty Tele-Co... 176.40 1,010.38
Invo...  7/31/2016 1864 Delta Cnty Tele-Co... 166.60 1,176.98
Invo...  8/31/2016 1895 Delta Cnty Tele-Co... 1,176.98
Total 0025 - Delta County Tele-Comm Inc 1,176.98 1,176.98
0027 - DishNet Wireline LLC 0.00
Invo... 1/31/2016 1678 DishNet Wireline LLC 15.68 15.68
Invo...  2/29/2016 1706 DishNet Wireline LLC 15.68 31.36
Invo...  3/31/2016 1737 DishNet Wireline LLC 16.66 48.02
Invo...  4/30/2016 1777 DishNet Wireline LLC 14.70 62.72
Invo... 5/31/2016 1800 DishNet Wireline LLC 14.70 77.42
Invo...  6/30/2016 1834 DishNet Wireline LLC 14.70 92.12
Invo... 7/31/2016 1865 DishNet Wireline LLC 13.72 105.84
Invo...  8/31/2016 1896 DishNet Wireline LLC 13.72 119.56
Total 0027 - DishNet Wireline LLC 119.56 119.56
0030 - Globalstar USA LLC 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1679 Globalstar USA LLC 0.00
Invo...  2/29/2016 1707 Globalstar USA LLC 5.88 5.88
Invo...  3/31/2016 1738 Globalstar USA LLC 5.88
Invo...  4/30/2016 1778 Globalstar USA LLC 6.86 12.74
Invo...  5/31/2016 1801 Globalstar USA LLC 12.74
Invo... 6/30/2016 1835 Globalstar USA LLC 5.88 18.62
Invo...  7/31/2016 1866 Globalstar USA LLC 18.62
Invo...  8/31/2016 1897 Globalstar USA LLC 18.62
Total 0030 - Globalstar USA LLC 18.62 18.62
0033 - Granite Telecommunications LLC 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1680 Granite Telecommu... 69.58 69.58
Invo...  2/29/2016 1708 Granite Telecommu... 69.58 139.16
Invo...  3/31/2016 1739 Granite Telecommu... 69.58 208.74
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Gunnison/Hinsdale Combined ETSA

10/02/16 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of October 2, 2016

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Invo...  4/30/2016 1779 Granite Telecommu... 69.58 278.32
Invo... 5/31/2016 1802 Granite Telecommu... 73.50 351.82
Invo...  6/30/2016 1836 Granite Telecommu... 74.48 426.30
Invo...  7/31/2016 1867 Granite Telecommu... 74.48 500.78
Invo...  8/31/2016 1898 Granite Telecommu... 500.78
Total 0033 - Granite Telecommunications LLC 500.78 500.78
0034 - Hughes Network Systems 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1681 Hughes Network Sy... 15.00 15.00
Invo...  2/29/2016 1709 Hughes Network Sy... 9.00 24.00
Invo...  3/31/2016 1740 Hughes Network Sy... 9.00 33.00
Invo...  4/30/2016 1780 Hughes Network Sy... 9.00 42.00
Invo...  5/31/2016 1803 Hughes Network Sy... 14.00 56.00
Invo...  6/30/2016 1837 Hughes Network Sy... 16.00 72.00
Invo...  7/31/2016 1868 Hughes Network Sy... 16.00 88.00
Invo...  8/31/2016 1899 Hughes Network Sy... 17.00 105.00
Total 0034 - Hughes Network Systems 105.00 105.00
0036 - Interface Security Systems 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1697 Interface Security S... 1.00 1.00
Invo...  2/29/2016 1727 Interface Security S... 1.00 2.00
Invo...  3/31/2016 1729 Interface Security S... 1.00 3.00
Invo...  4/30/2016 1781 Interface Security S... 1.00 4.00
Invo...  5/31/2016 1804 Interface Security S... 1.00 5.00
Invo...  6/30/2016 1824 Interface Security S... 1.00 6.00
Invo...  7/31/2016 1838 Interface Security S... 1.00 7.00
Invo...  8/31/2016 1869 Interface Security S... 1.00 8.00
Total 0036 - Interface Security Systems 8.00 8.00
0039 - Jitterbug 0.00
Invo... 1/31/2016 1683 Jitterbug 30.38 30.38
Invo...  2/29/2016 1711 Jitterbug 30.38 60.76
Invo...  3/31/2016 1741 Jitterbug 30.38 91.14
Invo...  4/30/2016 1782 Jitterbug 30.38 121.52
Invo... 5/31/2016 1805 Jitterbug 30.38 151.90
Invo...  6/30/2016 1839 Jitterbug 30.38 182.28
Invo... 7/31/2016 1870 Jitterbug 31.36 213.64
Invo...  8/31/2016 1900 Jitterbug 32.34 245.98
Total 0039 - Jitterbug 245,98 245.98
0040 - Jive Communications Inc 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1684 Jive Communications 0.98 0.98
Invo...  2/29/2016 1712 Jive Communications 0.98 1.96
Invo...  3/31/2016 1742 Jive Communications 0.98 2.94
Invo...  4/30/2016 1783 Jive Communications 0.98 3.92
Invo...  5/31/2016 1806 Jive Communications 0.98 4.90
Invo...  6/30/2016 1840 Jive Communications 0.98 5.88
Invo...  7/31/2016 1871 Jive Communications 0.98 6.86
Invo...  8/31/2016 1901 Jive Communications 0.98 7.84
Total 0040 - Jive Communications Inc 7.84 7.84
0041 - Level 3 Communications LLC 0.00
Invo... 1/31/2016 1685 Level 3 Communica... 3.92 3.92
Invo...  2/29/2016 1713 Level 3 Communica... 3.92 7.84
Invo...  3/31/2016 1743 Level 3 Communica... 0.98 8.82
Invo...  4/30/2016 1784 Level 3 Communica... 1.96 10.78
Invo... 5/31/2016 1807 Level 3 Communica... 10.78
Invo...  6/30/2016 1841 Level 3 Communica... 2.94 13.72
Invo...  7/31/2016 1872 Level 3 Communica... 1.96 15.68
Invo...  8/31/2016 1902 Level 3 Communica... 15.68
Total 0041 - Level 3 Communications LLC 15.68 15.68
0045 - MCl/Verizon 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1686 MCI Metro Access ... 20.58 20.58
Invo...  2/29/2016 1714 MCI Metro Access ... 17.64 38.22
Invo...  3/31/2016 1744 MCI Metro Access ... 14.70 52.92
Invo...  4/30/2016 1785 MCI Metro Access ... 14.70 67.62
Invo...  5/31/2016 1808 MCI Metro Access ... 23.52 91.14
Invo...  6/30/2016 1842 MCI Metro Access ... 17.64 108.78
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Gunnison/Hinsdale Combined ETSA

10/02/16 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of October 2, 2016

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Invo...  7/31/2016 1873 MCI Metro Access ... 31.36 140.14
Invo...  8/31/2016 1903 MCI Metro Access ... 140.14
Total 0045 - MClI/Verizon 140.14 140.14
0050 - McLeod USA Telecom 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1687 McLeod USA Telec... 9.80 9.80
Invo...  2/29/2016 1715 McLeod USA Telec... 9.80 19.60
Invo...  3/31/2016 1745 McLeod USA Telec... 9.80 29.40
Invo...  4/30/2016 1786 McLeod USA Telec... 9.80 39.20
Invo...  5/31/2016 1809 McLeod USA Telec... 9.80 49.00
Invo...  6/30/2016 1843 McLeod USA Telec... 9.80 58.80
Invo...  7/31/2016 1874 McLeod USA Telec... 9.80 68.60
Invo... 8/31/2016 1904 McLeod USA Telec... 9.80 78.40
Total 0050 - McLeod USA Telecom 78.40 78.40
0055 - New Cingular Wireless PCS LLC 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1688 New Cingular Wirel... 3,595.62 3,595.62
Invo...  2/29/2016 1716 New Cingular Wirel... 3,353.56 6,949.18
Invo...  3/31/2016 1746 New Cingular Wirel... 4,044.46 10,993.64
Invo...  4/30/2016 1787 New Cingular Wirel... 3,668.14 14,661.78
Invo...  5/31/2016 1810 New Cingular Wirel... 3,643.64 18,305.42
Invo...  6/30/2016 1844 New Cingular Wirel... 3,703.42 22,008.84
Invo...  7/31/2016 1875 New Cingular Wirel... 3,699.50 25,708.34
Invo...  8/31/2016 1905 New Cingular Wirel... 3,781.82 29,490.16
Total 0055 - New Cingular Wireless PCS LLC 29,490.16 29,490.16
0057 - NewCloud Networks 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1668 NewCloud Networks 202.86 202.86
Invo...  2/29/2016 1717 NewCloud Networks 202.86 405.72
Invo...  3/31/2016 1747 NewCloud Networks 202.86 608.58
Invo...  4/30/2016 1788 NewCloud Networks 202.86 811.44
Invo...  5/31/2016 1811 NewCloud Networks 202.86 1,014.30
Invo...  6/30/2016 1845 NewCloud Networks 202.86 1,217.16
Invo...  7/31/2016 1876 NewCloud Networks 202.86 1,420.02
Invo...  8/31/2016 1906 NewCloud Networks 202.86 1,622.88
Total 0057 - NewCloud Networks 1,622.88 1,622.88
0058 - Nextiva Inc 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1689 Nextiva Inc 18.62 18.62
Invo...  2/29/2016 1718 Nextiva Inc 18.62 37.24
Invo... 3/31/2016 1748 Nextiva Inc 19.60 56.84
Invo...  4/30/2016 1789 Nextiva Inc 19.60 76.44
Invo... 5/31/2016 1812 Nextiva Inc 19.60 96.04
Invo...  6/30/2016 1846 Nextiva Inc 19.60 115.64
Invo... 7/31/2016 1877 Nextiva Inc 19.60 135.24
Invo... 8/31/2016 1907 Nextiva Inc 16.66 151.90
Total 0058 - Nextiva Inc 151.90 151.90
0061 - Ooma Inc 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1690 Ooma Inc 39.20 39.20
Invo...  2/29/2016 1719 Ooma Inc 40.18 79.38
Invo...  3/31/2016 1750 Ooma Inc 40.18 119.56
Invo...  4/30/2016 1761 Ooma Inc 40.18 159.74
Invo... 5/31/2016 1814 Ooma Inc 40.18 199.92
Invo...  6/30/2016 1847 Ooma Inc 41.16 241.08
Invo...  7/31/2016 1878 Ooma Inc 45.08 286.16
Invo... 8/31/2016 1908 Ooma Inc 45.08 331.24
Total 0061 - Ooma Inc 331.24 331.24
0062 - Phone.com Inc 0.00
Invo...  6/30/2016 1855 Phone.com Inc 2.94 2.94
Invo... 7/31/2016 1886 Phone.com Inc 2.94 5.88
Invo... 10/2/2016 1917 Phone.com Inc 3.92 9.80
Total 0062 - Phone.com Inc 9.80 9.80
0065 - Sprint Spectrum 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1692 Sprint Spectrum 208.74 208.74
Invo...  2/29/2016 1721 Sprint Spectrum 151.90 360.64
Invo...  3/31/2016 1752 Sprint Spectrum 215.60 576.24
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Gunnison/Hinsdale Combined ETSA

10/02/16 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of October 2, 2016

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance

Invo...  4/30/2016 1763 Sprint Spectrum 185.22 761.46
Invo...  5/31/2016 1816 Sprint Spectrum 181.30 942.76
Invo...  6/30/2016 1849 Sprint Spectrum 176.40 1,119.16
Invo...  7/31/2016 1880 Sprint Spectrum 194.04 1,313.20
Invo...  8/31/2016 1910 Sprint Spectrum 1,313.20
Total 0065 - Sprint Spectrum 1,313.20 1,313.20
0070 - T-Mobile West Corp 0.00
Invo...  3/31/2016 1753 T-Mobile West LLC 582.12 582.12
Invo...  6/30/2016 1817 T-Mobile West LLC 590.94 1,173.06
Total 0070 - T-Mobile West Corp 1,173.06 1,173.06
0074 - TING Inc 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1693 TING Inc 3.92 3.92
Invo...  2/29/2016 1722 TING Inc 3.92 7.84
Invo...  3/31/2016 1754 TING Inc 3.92 11.76
Invo...  4/30/2016 1764 TING Inc 3.92 15.68
Invo...  5/31/2016 1818 TING Inc 3.92 19.60
Invo...  6/30/2016 1850 TING Inc 4.90 24.50
Invo...  7/31/2016 1881 TING Inc 4.90 29.40
Invo...  8/31/2016 1911 TING Inc 5.88 35.28
Total 0074 - TING Inc 35.28 35.28
0075 - TWC Digital Phone LLC 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1694 TWC Digital Phone ... 515.48 515.48
Invo...  2/29/2016 1723 TWC Digital Phone ... 528.22 1,043.70
Invo...  3/31/2016 1755 TWC Digital Phone ... 519.40 1,563.10
Invo...  4/30/2016 1765 TWC Digital Phone ... 528.22 2,091.32
Invo...  5/31/2016 1819 TWC Digital Phone ... 510.58 2,601.90
Invo...  6/30/2016 1851 TWC Digital Phone ... 517.44 3,119.34
Invo...  7/31/2016 1882 TWC Digital Phone ... 529.20 3,648.54
Invo...  8/31/2016 1912 TWC Digital Phone ... 3,648.54
Total 0075 - TWC Digital Phone LLC 3,648.54 3,648.54
0080 - Vonage America 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1670 Vonage America 73.50 73.50
Invo...  2/29/2016 1724 Vonage America 75.46 148.96
Invo...  3/31/2016 1756 Vonage America 74.48 223.44
Invo...  4/30/2016 1766 Vonage America 73.50 296.94
Invo...  5/31/2016 1820 Vonage America 74.48 371.42
Invo...  6/30/2016 1852 Vonage America 77.42 448.84
Invo...  7/31/2016 1883 Vonage America 78.40 527.24
Invo...  8/31/2016 1913 Vonage America 77.42 604.66
Total 0080 - Vonage America 604.66 604.66
0081 - Vonage Business Solutions 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1695 Vonage Business S... 35.28 35.28
Invo...  2/29/2016 1725 Vonage Business S... 36.26 71.54
Invo...  3/31/2016 1757 Vonage Business S... 38.22 109.76
Invo...  4/30/2016 1767 Vonage Business S... 40.18 149.94
Invo... 5/31/2016 1821 Vonage Business S... 42.14 192.08
Invo...  6/30/2016 1853 Vonage Business S... 41.16 233.24
Invo...  7/31/2016 1884 Vonage Business S... 43.12 276.36
Invo...  8/31/2016 1914 Vonage Business S... 44.10 320.46
Total 0081 - Vonage Business Solutions 320.46 320.46
0090 - Ymax Communications 0.00
Invo...  7/31/2016 1887 Ymax Communicati... 22.54 22.54
Invo...  8/31/2016 1916 Ymax Communicati... 11.76 34.30
Total 0090 - Ymax Communications 34.30 34.30
0095 - Zippytech Inc 0.00
Invo...  1/31/2016 1696 Zippytech Inc 71.54 71.54
Invo...  2/29/2016 1726 Zippytech Inc 71.54 143.08
Invo...  3/31/2016 1758 Zippytech Inc 67.62 210.70
Invo...  4/30/2016 1768 Zippytech Inc 67.62 278.32
Invo... 5/31/2016 1822 Zippytech Inc 67.62 345.94
Invo...  6/30/2016 1854 Zippytech Inc 67.62 413.56
Invo...  7/31/2016 1885 Zippytech Inc 67.62 481.18
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Invo...  8/31/2016 1915 Zippytech Inc 67.62 548.80
Total 0095 - Zippytech Inc 548.80 548.80
Total 01-3104 - Surcharge-Other 84,383.32 84,383.32
01-3701 - Interest Earned 0.00
Dep... 1/29/2016 GS&L GS&L CD195270 INT 67.76 67.76
Dep... 1/29/2016 GS&L GS&L CD196021 INT 10.59 78.35
Dep... 1/31/2016 Interest 0.16 78.51
Dep... 1/31/2016 Interest 1.79 80.30
Dep... 2/29/2016 GS&L GS&L CD195270 Int 63.39 143.69
Dep... 2/29/2016 GS&L GS&L CD196021 Int 9.91 153.60
Dep...  2/29/2016 Interest 0.10 153.70
Dep... 2/29/2016 Interest 0.53 154.23
Dep... 3/31/2016 GS&L GS&L CD195270 Int 67.76 221.99
Dep... 3/31/2016 GS&L GS&L CD196021 10.59 232.58
Dep...  3/31/2016 Interest 0.10 232.68
Dep... 3/31/2016 Interest 1.15 233.83
Dep... 4/30/2016 Interest 0.10 233.93
Dep...  4/30/2016 Interest 1.05 234.98
Dep... 5/3/2016 GS&L GS&L CD195270 INT 65.57 300.55
Dep... 5/3/2016 GS&L GS&L CD196021 int 7.86 308.41
Dep... 5/31/2016 GS&L GS&L CD195270 INT 67.76 376.17
Dep... 5/31/2016 GS&L GS&L CD196021 INT 52.08 428.25
Dep... 5/31/2016 Interest 0.09 428.34
Dep... 5/31/2016 Interest 1.45 429.79
Dep... 6/30/2016 GS&L GS&L CD195270 Int 65.57 495.36
Dep... 6/30/2016 GS&L GS&L CD196021 Int 41.11 536.47
Dep... 6/30/2016 Interest 0.11 536.58
Dep... 6/30/2016 Interest 1.32 537.90
Dep... 7/29/2016 GS&L GS&L CD195270 INT 67.76 605.66
Dep... 7/29/2016 GS&L GS&L CD196021 INT 42.48 648.14
Dep... 7/31/2016 Interest 0.13 648.27
Dep... 7/31/2016 Interest 1.19 649.46
Dep... 8/31/2016 Interest 0.15 649.61
Dep...  8/31/2016 Interest 1.16 650.77
Dep... 9/15/2016 GS&L GS&L CD195270 67.76 718.53
Dep... 9/15/2016 GS&L GS&L CD196021 42.48 761.01
Total 01-3701 - Interest Earned 761.01 761.01
01-4201 - Office/Operating Supplies 0.00
Che... 3/2/2016 Harland Clarke 250 Computer/Laser Pri... -153.95 -153.95
Bill 3/9/2016 336570 ... Gunn City Finance Reimb 911 Education -219.49 -373.44
Bill 9/20/2016 349295 Gunn City Finance EMD Student Manual -85.53 -458.97
Total 01-4201 - Office/Operating Supplies -458.97 -458.97
01-4203 - Fuel/Lubricant Supply 0.00
Bill 6/21/2016 1092361...  FerrellGas Comstock Hill -1,188.39 -1,188.39
Total 01-4203 - Fuel/Lubricant Supply -1,188.39 -1,188.39
01-4310 - Dues/Meetings/Memberships/Tuiti 0.00
Bill 3/3/2016 337754 ... Gunn City Finance Reimb EMD Student M... -84.53 -84.53
Total 01-4310 - Dues/Meetings/Memberships/Tuiti -84.53 -84.53
01-4320 - Telephone Service 0.00
128M - Crested Butte Ded Line 0.00
Bill 1/1/2016 010116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -121.96
Bill 2/1/2016 020116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -243.92
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -365.88
Bill 4/1/2016 040116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -487.84
Bill 5/1/2016 050116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -609.80
Bill 6/1/2016 060116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -731.76
Bill 7/1/2016 070116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -853.72
Bill 8/1/2016 080116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -975.68
Bill 9/1/2016 090116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -121.96 -1,097.64
Total 128M - Crested Butte Ded Line -1,097.64 -1,097.64
171M - Hinsdale 911 Trunks 0.00
Bill 1/22/2016 012216 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -127.93 -127.93
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Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -129.45 -257.38
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest Addtl Due to Adj Svc Bil... -36.52 -293.90
Bill 4/1/2016 040116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -127.91 -421.81
Bill 5/1/2016 050116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -127.96 -549.77
Bill 6/1/2016 060116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -127.96 -677.73
Bill 7/1/2016 070116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -127.96 -805.69
Bill 8/1/2016 080116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.75 -934.44
Bill 9/1/2016 090116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.36 -1,062.80
Total 171M - Hinsdale 911 Trunks -1,062.80 -1,062.80
377M - Gunnison EMS 0.00
Bill 1/1/2016 010116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -122.11
Bill 2/1/2016 020116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -244.22
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -366.33
Bill 4/1/2016 040116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -488.44
Bill 5/1/2016 050116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -610.55
Bill 6/1/2016 060116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -732.66
Bill 7/1/2016 070116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -854.77
Bill 8/1/2016 080116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -976.88
Bill 9/1/2016 090116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -122.11 -1,098.99
Total 377M - Gunnison EMS -1,098.99 -1,098.99
564M - Marble Ded Line 0.00
Bill 1/22/2016 012216 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -236.05 -236.05
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -237.85 -473.90
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest Addtl Due to Adj Svc Bil... -69.01 -542.91
Bill 4/1/2016 040116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -236.05 -778.96
Bill 5/1/2016 050116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -236.05 -1,015.01
Bill 6/1/2016 060116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -236.05 -1,251.06
Bill 7/1/2016 070116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -236.05 -1,487.11
Bill 8/1/2016 080116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -236.05 -1,723.16
Bill 9/1/2016 090116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -236.05 -1,959.21
Total 564M - Marble Ded Line -1,959.21 -1,959.21
603M - Pitkin Siren 0.00
Bill 1/1/2016 010116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -128.78
Bill 2/1/2016 020116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -257.56
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -386.34
Bill 4/1/2016 040116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -515.12
Bill 5/1/2016 050116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -643.90
Bill 6/1/2016 060116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -772.68
Bill 7/1/2016 070116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -901.46
Bill 8/1/2016 080116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -1,030.24
Bill 9/1/2016 090116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -128.78 -1,159.02
Total 603M - Pitkin Siren -1,159.02 -1,159.02
668B - Gunnison 911 Trunks 0.00
Bill 1/16/2016 011616 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -818.50 -818.50
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -825.15 -1,643.65
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest Addtl Due to Adj Svc Bil... -402.60 -2,046.25
Bill 4/1/2016 040116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -818.50 -2,864.75
Bill 5/1/2016 050116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -1,037.54 -3,902.29
Bill 6/1/2016 060116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -929.87 -4,832.16
Bill 7/1/2016 070116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -929.87 -5,762.03
Bill 8/1/2016 080116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -908.83 -6,670.86
Bill 9/1/2016 090116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -919.18 -7,590.04
Total 668B - Gunnison 911 Trunks -7,590.04 -7,590.04
688B - Ohio City FD 0.00
Bill 1/25/2016 012516 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -52.40 -52.40
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -53.71 -106.11
Bill 3/1/2016 030116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest Addtl Due to Adj Svc Bil... -8.97 -115.08
Bill 4/1/2016 040116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -52.37 -167.45
Bill 5/1/2016 050116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -52.37 -219.82
Bill 6/1/2016 060116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -56.78 -276.60
Bill 7/1/2016 070116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -52.37 -328.97
Bill 8/1/2016 080116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -53.19 -382.16
Bill 9/1/2016 090116 ... CenturyLink/Qwest -52.78 -434.94
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Total 688B - Ohio City FD -434.94 -434.94
01-4320 - Telephone Service - Other 0.00
Bill 1/29/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -174.99 -174.99
Bill 2/8/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -174.99 -349.98
Bill 3/8/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -174.99 -524.97
Bill 4/8/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -174.93 -699.90
Bill 5/8/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -174.93 -874.83
Bill 6/8/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -174.93 -1,049.76
Bill 7/8/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -179.41 -1,229.17
Bill 8/8/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -179.41 -1,408.58
Bill 9/8/2016 3008981...  CenturyLink -179.41 -1,587.99
Total 01-4320 - Telephone Service - Other -1,587.99 -1,587.99
Total 01-4320 - Telephone Service -15,990.63 -15,990.63
01-4321 - Utilities 0.00
2080300 - Rose Ridge Repater 0.00
Bill 2/1/2016 2080300...  Gunn County Elec ... -265.65 -265.65
Bill 3/1/2016 2080300...  Gunn County Elec ... -250.74 -516.39
Bill 4/1/2016 2080300...  Gunn County Elec ... -267.47 -783.86
Bill 5/1/2016 2080300...  Gunn County Elec ... -262.65 -1,046.51
Bill 6/1/2016 2080300...  Gunn County Elec ... -287.74 -1,334.25
Bill 7/1/2016 Gunn County Elec ... -305.04 -1,639.29
Bill 8/1/2016 2080300...  Gunn County Elec ... -315.82 -1,955.11
Bill 9/1/2016 2080300...  Gunn County Elec ... -281.46 -2,236.57
Total 2080300 - Rose Ridge Repater -2,236.57 -2,236.57
2168800 - Almont Triange Antenna 0.00
Bill 1/22/2016 2168800...  Gunn County Elec ... -415.23 -415.23
Bill 2/22/2016 2168800...  Gunn County Elec ... -311.37 -726.60
Bill 3/22/2016 2168800...  Gunn County Elec ... -205.24 -931.84
Bill 4/22/2016 2168800...  Gunn County Elec ... -191.03 -1,122.87
Bill 5/22/2016 2168800...  Gunn County Elec ... -148.67 -1,271.54
Bill 6/22/2016 2168800...  Gunn County Elec ... -147.45 -1,418.99
Bill 7/24/2016 2168800...  Gunn County Elec ... -154.09 -1,573.08
Bill 8/22/2016 2168800...  Gunn County Elec ... -161.79 -1,734.87
Total 2168800 - Almont Triange Antenna -1,734.87 -1,734.87
3371500 - W Mtn 0.00
Bill 1/10/2016 3371500...  Gunn City Utilities -202.21 -202.21
Bill 2/8/2016 3371500...  Gunn City Utilities -184.27 -386.48
Bill 3/10/2016 3371500...  Gunn City Utilities -196.50 -582.98
Bill 4/10/2016 3371500...  Gunn City Utilities -194.94 -777.92
Bill 5/26/2016 3371500...  Gunn City Utilities -185.60 -963.52
Bill 6/10/2016 3371500...  Gunn City Utilities -214.28 -1,177.80
Bill 7/10/2016 3371500...  Gunn City Utilities -221.25 -1,399.05
Bill 8/10/2016 3371500...  Gunn City Utilities -229.48 -1,628.53
Bill 9/10/2016 337150... Gunn City Utilities -259.20 -1,887.73
Total 3371500 - W Mtn -1,887.73 -1,887.73
Total 01-4321 - Utilities -5,859.17 -5,859.17
01-4330 - Professional Services 0.00
Bill 1/15/2016 2016 EM...  Shay Krier, M.D. 2016 EMD Program -2,500.00 -2,500.00
Bill 1/31/2016 3770844 Language Line Svcs -110.17 -2,610.17
Invo...  2/22/2016 1666 Gunnison Police Dept  Language Line Svcs - 0... 108.08 -2,502.09
Bill 2/29/2016 3790153 Language Line Svcs -7.56 -2,509.65
Bill 4/30/2016 3829235 Language Line Svcs -89.28 -2,598.93
Invo...  5/31/2016 1790 Gunnison Police Dept  Language Line Svcs - 0... 75.27 -2,523.66
Bill 5/31/2016 3848650 Language Line Svcs -60.23 -2,583.89
Invo...  6/30/2016 1823 Gunnison Police Dept  Language Line Svcs - 0... 52.51 -2,531.38
Bill 6/30/2016 3868222 Language Line Svcs -61.97 -2,593.35
Bill 7/5/2016 1105 Kathleen L. Fogo PC Revised Lease Agreem... -31.45 -2,624.80
Invo...  7/18/2016 1825 Gunnison Police Dept  Language Line Svcs - 0... 30.90 -2,593.90
Bill 7/31/2016 3887779 Language Line Svcs -63.74 -2,657.64
Bill 7/31/2016 13997 McMahan and Asso... 2015 Audit Services -2,500.00 -5,157.64
Bill 8/31/2016 3907397 Language Line Svcs -92.75 -5,250.39
Invo...  9/15/2016 1888 Gunnison County S...  Language Line Svcs - 0... 13.51 -5,236.88
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Invo...  9/15/2016 1889 Crested Butte Mars... Language Line Svcs - 0... 23.16 -5,213.72
Total 01-4330 - Professional Services -5,213.72 -5,213.72
01-4340 - Repair/Mntnce Service 0.00
Gen... 1/1/2016 156 DSS Corporation 01/01-10/31/16 Mainten... -3,416.67 -3,416.67
Bill 2/9/2016 13021 Two Way Communi...  Reg Law Rpr/Back Rm ... -1,576.00 -4,992.67
Bill 5/27/2016 Sid Harv...  Gunn County Finance  Repeater Rpr - W Mtn -569.89 -5,562.56
Bill 5/27/2016 Sid Harv...  Gunn County Finance  Repeater Rpr - W Mtn -381.80 -5,944.36
Bill 5/27/2016 Sid Harv...  Gunn County Finance  Repeater Rpr - W Mtn -18.00 -5,962.36
Bill 7/25/2016 537989 Laudick Auto Parts Oil, Antifreeze, Heater ... -18.33 -5,980.69
Bill 8/2/2016 273694 Fullmer's Hardware Rose Ridge-Wire/Wash... -44.16 -6,024.85
Bill 8/2/2016 Amazon ...  Gunn City Finance Air Filters Repeater Sites -80.85 -6,105.70
Bill 8/12/2016 35066 Two Way Communi...  Antenna Repair-Monarc... -735.00 -6,840.70
Bill 8/15/2016 11468 Two Way Communi...  Radio Repairs-Sunlight ... -6,996.00 -13,836.70
Bill 9/20/2016 18036 DSS Corporation 11/01-12/31/16 Mainten... -716.66 -14,553.36
Total 01-4340 - Repair/Mntnce Service -14,553.36 -14,553.36
01-4350 - Other Purchased Services 0.00
Bill 1/1/2016 1005271...  CenturyLink Acct 35...  Support: Jan-Oct 2016 -20,168.35 -20,168.35
Gen... 1/1/2016 156 Collabria LLC ReadyOp Jan-Feb 2016 -333.34 -20,501.69
Bill 2/22/2016 17312 Gunn City Finance Dispatch Svcs -6,165.07 -26,666.76
Bill 3/1/2016 17317 Gunn City Finance Dispatch Svcs -9,970.06 -36,636.82
Bill 4/1/2016 17359 Gunn City Finance Dispatch Svcs -14,231.81 -50,868.63
Bill 5/1/2016 17406 Gunn City Finance April Dispatch Svcs -9,524.19 -60,392.82
Bill 5/19/2016 471 Gunn County Finance 2016 Mapping Fees -7,938.24 -68,331.06
Bill 6/10/2016 17520 Gunn City Finance Dispatch Svcs -9,283.69 -77,614.75
Bill 717/2016 070716 Montrose ETSA Per Intergvtal Agr Conc... -5,113.00 -82,727.75
Bill 7/10/2016 17589 Gunn City Finance Dispatch Svcs -9,878.19 -92,605.94
Bill 8/10/2016 17657 Gunn City Finance Dispatch Svcs -10,002.91 -102,608.85
Bill 9/10/2016 17778 Gunn City Finance Aug 2016 Communicati... -13,896.78 -116,505.63
Total 01-4350 - Other Purchased Services -116,505.63 -116,505.63
01-4420 - Rental Services 0.00
Bill 3/31/2016 3117 DPE LLC Sunlight Ridge Qtrly -225.00 -225.00
Bill 6/30/2016 3259 DPE LLC Sunlight Ridge Qtrly -225.00 -450.00
Total 01-4420 - Rental Services -450.00 -450.00
TOTAL -31,937.47 188,300.97
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